OverDrive

One OverDrive Way
Cleveland, OH 44125

Phone: +1 216 573 6886 Fax: +1 216 672 0087
Website: http://www.overdrive.com
Email: invoicing@overdrive.com

Quoted To

Orange County Public Schools (FL)

Quote Number
Cart name

Date

QUOTE

Q-9506-1027-10690933-2024

Walker MS 24-25 Suns

4/10/2024

Note: All prices for titles listed on this quote are accurate as of 4/10/2024. Please remember that all title
pricing is subject to change and your final purchase price may vary if the titles are not purchased on the same
day the quote is created.

Customer ID

9506-1027

Title

Adrift

Adrift

Fake

Falling Short

Falling Short

The Girl in White

The Girl in White

Hear Me

Hear Me

How to Stay Invisible

Kelcie Murphy and the
Academy for the
Unbreakable Arts

Customer Email

6536@ocps.net

ISBN

9780374389642

9798212197991

9781782692911

9780062881748

9780063219885

9781728236551

9798350836592

9798212232364

9781728460581

9780374390341

9781250208255

Format

8 2 8 882 &

8 2 2

8

Purchase Order No.

Lending
model

MA: 12
months (one
user)

oc/ou
oc/0ou

MA: 26
checkouts
(one user)

oc/ou

oc/ou

oc/ou

oc/ou
OocC/ou

MA: 12
months (one
user)

MA: 12
months (one
user)

1

1

1

1

Unit Price
(Sale)

Units

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$10.49
(ends
4/30/2024)

$34.46
(ends
4/30/2024)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Payment Terms

Total Price
(Sale)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$10.49
(ends
4/30/2024)

$34.46
(ends
4/30/2024)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
Unit Total
Price Price

(Regular) (Regular):

$15.00 $15.00
$54.95  $54.95
$10.99  $10.99
$12.72 $12.72
$65.11 $65.11
$13.99  $13.99
$45.95  $45.95
$49.95  $49.95
$22.65 $22.65
$25.00  $25.00
$15.00 $15.00


http://www.overdrive.com/

Kelcie Murphy and the
Academy for the
Unbreakable Arts

Kelcie Murphy and the Hunt
for the Heart of Danu

Kelcie Murphy and the Hunt
for the Heart of Danu

The Mystery of the Radcliffe
Riddle

The Mystery of the Radcliffe
Riddle

New Dragon City

New Dragon City

Over and Out

Ride On

Roll for Initiative

Roll for Initiative

The Ruby Code

The Ruby Code

The Superteacher Project

The Superteacher Project

9781705069059

9781250208293

9781705069080

9781728271439

9798889563594

9798212190329

9780316376891

9781338775792

9781250895189

9781668606308

9780762481088

9781338859300

9781339029450

9780063032811

9780063032828

-

2 H 2 &

oc/ou

MA: 12
months (one
user)

0oc/0ou

oc/ou

oc/ou

oc/ou

MA: 24
months (one
user)

MA: 24
months (one
user)

MA: 12
months (one
user)

MA: 24
months (one
user)

MA: 24
months (one
user)

MA: 24
months (one
user)

oc/ou

MA: 26
checkouts
(one user)

oc/ou

$73.50
(ends
4/30/2024)

N/A

$73.50
(ends
4/30/2024)

$8.99
(ends
4/30/2024)

$35.25
(ends
4/30/2024)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$73.50
(ends
4/30/2024)

N/A

$73.50
(ends
4/30/2024)

$8.99
(ends
4/30/2024)

$35.25
(ends
4/30/2024)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Total Quote (with sale pricing)

Total Quote (with regular pricing)

$98.00

$25.00

$98.00

$11.99

$47.00

$49.95

$45.00

$18.99

$15.00

$65.00

$65.00

$17.99

$74.99

$13.61

$82.88

$98.00

$25.00

$98.00

$11.99

$47.00

$49.95

$45.00

$18.99

$15.00

$65.00

$65.00

$17.99

$74.99

$27.22

$165.76

$1,077.46
$1,156.20

This is not an invoice or purchase order. To finalize your order for these titles, please complete your purchase within

OverDrive Marketplace.



	

