

One OverDrive Way Cleveland, OH 44125

Phone: +1 216 573 6886 Fax: +1 216 672 0087

Website: http://www.overdrive.com Email: invoicing@overdrive.com

## QUOTE

<b>Quote Number</b>	Q-9506-1027-10690933-2024				
Cart name	Walker MS 24-25 Suns				
Date	4/10/2024				

## **Quoted To**

Orange County Public Schools (FL)

Note: All prices for titles listed on this quote are accurate as of 4/10/2024. Please remember that all title pricing is subject to change and your final purchase price may vary if the titles are not purchased on the same day the quote is created.

Customer ID	Customer Ema	il	Purchase Order No.				Payment Terms			
9506-1027	6536@ocps.ne	t					N/A			
Title	ISBN	Format	Lending model	Units	Unit Price (Sale)		Price ale)	Unit Price (Regular)	Total Price (Regular):	
Adrift	9780374389642	Ф	MA: 12 months (one user)	1	N/A		N/A	\$15.00	\$15.00	
Adrift	9798212197991	6	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$54.95	\$54.95	
Fake	9781782692911	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$10.99	\$10.99	
Falling Short	9780062881748	Ш	MA: 26 checkouts (one user)	1	N/A		N/A	\$12.72	\$12.72	
Falling Short	9780063219885	6	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$65.11	\$65.11	
The Girl in White	9781728236551	Ш	OC/OU	1	\$10.49 (ends 4/30/2024)		10.49 (ends (2024)	\$13.99	\$13.99	
The Girl in White	9798350836592	റ	OC/OU	1	\$34.46 (ends 4/30/2024)		34.46 (ends (2024)	\$45.95	\$45.95	
Hear Me	9798212232364	6	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$49.95	\$49.95	
Hear Me	9781728460581	$\Box$	OC/OU	1	N/A		N/A	\$22.65	\$22.65	
How to Stay Invisible	9780374390341	Ш	MA: 12 months (one user)	1	N/A		N/A	\$25.00	\$25.00	
Kelcie Murphy and the Academy for the Unbreakable Arts	9781250208255	Ф	MA: 12 months (one user)	1	N/A		N/A	\$15.00	\$15.00	

								<b></b>
The Superteacher Project	9780063032828	6	OC/OU	2	N/A	N/A	\$82.88	\$165.76
The Superteacher Project	9780063032811	Ф	MA: 26 checkouts (one user)	2	N/A	N/A	\$13.61	\$27.22
The Ruby Code	9781339029450	6	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$74.99	\$74.99
The Ruby Code	9781338859300	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$17.99	\$17.99
Roll for Initiative	9780762481088	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$65.00	\$65.00
Roll for Initiative	9781668606308	ß	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$65.00	\$65.00
Ride On	9781250895189	Ф	MA: 12 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$15.00	\$15.00
Over and Out	9781338775792	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$18.99	\$18.99
New Dragon City	9780316376891	Ф	MA: 24 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$45.00	\$45.00
New Dragon City	9798212190329	6	OC/OU	1	N/A	N/A	\$49.95	\$49.95
The Mystery of the Radcliffe Riddle	9798889563594	ß	OC/OU	1	\$35.25 (ends 4/30/2024)	\$35.25 (ends 4/30/2024)	\$47.00	\$47.00
The Mystery of the Radcliffe Riddle	9781728271439	Ф	OC/OU	1	\$8.99 (ends 4/30/2024)	\$8.99 (ends 4/30/2024)	\$11.99	\$11.99
Kelcie Murphy and the Hunt for the Heart of Danu	9781705069080	റ	OC/OU	1	\$73.50 (ends 4/30/2024)	\$73.50 (ends 4/30/2024)	\$98.00	\$98.00
Kelcie Murphy and the Hunt for the Heart of Danu	9781250208293	Ф	MA: 12 months (one user)	1	N/A	N/A	\$25.00	\$25.00
Kelcie Murphy and the Academy for the Unbreakable Arts	9781705069059	6	OC/OU	1	\$73.50 (ends 4/30/2024)	\$73.50 (ends 4/30/2024)	\$98.00	\$98.00

**Total Quote (with sale pricing)** 

\$1,077.46

Total Quote (with regular pricing)

\$1,156.20

This is not an invoice or purchase order. To finalize your order for these titles, please complete your purchase within OverDrive Marketplace.